13727

	生物是 1997年1月1日(1997年),在1997年1月1日(1997年),1月1日(1997年),1月1日(1997年)。1月1日(1997年) 1月1日(1997年) 1月1日(1997年),1月1日(1997年),1月1日(1997年)	n an
970		REORDEN FROM Registré, Inc. Six fiercest.
	STATE OF OREGON L CODE-FINANCING STATEMENT-REAL PROPERTY-	P.O. BOX 218 ANOKA, MN, 55307
 Enclose fee of \$3.75 per name listed plus \$2.00 per trade. 	narbe:	ferrer The Debendal and Convert Barrillard convint
3. Send the Alphabetical Numerical and Acknowledgment are retained by party making the filing.	copies with interseven carbon paper intact to the riling of	ricer. The Deptor(s) and Secured Partyles/ copies
sheets need be presented to the filing officer. Long sch DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO LOWER PO	equies of collateral, indentures, etc. may be on any size INTION OF THIS FORM.	paper that is convenient for the secured party.
 The Form UCC 1A should be filed with the county filing At the time of original filing, filing officer will return ackr 	Sequere, which internetwee cancer paper, induct to the uning o Sequere, the item(s) should be continued on additional she ecules of collateral, indentures, etc. may be on any size INTION OF THIS FORM. Sifiers who record real setare mortgages. Nowledgment copy to the assignee if noted on form or secu- no stargment us remersted that it be accommanded by a co-	ed party.
8. When filing is to be terminated the acknowledgment cop	ng statement, it is requested that it be accompanied by a co by may be sent to the filling officer signed by the secured	
UCC-3A as a Termination Statement. THIS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing officer pursu	ant to the Uniform Commercial Code	and the second
IA. Debter(s):	2A. Secured Party(lies):	Filing Officer Use Only
Bryant, Ronald J.	Housing America	
Bryant, Terri J.	같은 사람이는 동안을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는다. 이 가지 않는다. 같은 사람은 사람은 사람을 벗고 있는 것이 가지 않는다.	
18. Mailing Address(es):	28. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable:	Vol.M90/7235
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	P.O. BOX 7520	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Klamath Falls, OR 97602	
3. This financing statement covers the following types (or item	of property: 1989 Liberty Oakhurst	S/N09L24016XU 28x48
(The goods are to become fixtures on	엄마 방문에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.	
including gas and oil) or accounts will	be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well	#43101,299-1
ar mine located on		4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:
	ne TN THE	Green Tree Acceptance, Inc.
LOTS 10 & 11, ANKENY GARDEN TRAC		
COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREG		48. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
같은 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 없다.		P.O. BOX 3290
And the financing statement is to be filed in the real estate records, the name of record owner is:	records. If the debtor does not have an interest of	Federal Way, WA 98063
	1993년 1973년 1월 20일 - 1993년 1993년 1993년 1993년 199	
Check box if products of collateral are also covered	No. of additional sheets attached	
File with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFICE	R KI.AMATH COUNTY	
	X 1 Scrop	al J. Dryou
"Signature(s) of Debter(s) required in most cases.	By XX Jen	UG Dryant
Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4	020. Signatur	Signaturfis) of Debtor(st) e of Secored Party(ies) de Assignee(s)
FILING OFFICER-ALPHABETICAL This form of	Financing Statement approved by Secretary of State.	
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMECIAL CODE		9/1/81
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA	IH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of <u>Green Tr</u>	ee Acceptance	the 19th day
of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 90	at 10:38 o'clock AM., and d	
of	Mortgages on Page 7235	
	Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
FEE \$5.00	By Saule	ne Muilendare

'90 APR 19 AM 10 38 Vol. <u>m90</u> Page ... 7235